
TRUE NORTH

M.G.A. NORTH

15
0.

58
G

U
 

152.48GU
149.48GU 

149.97GU

14
9.

81
G

U
14

9.
79

G
U

14
9.

86
G

U
14

9.
88

G
U

148.96
G

U

148.92
G

U

148.97
G

U

150.18
R

R

148.62

G
U

149.32

R
R

150.01GU 

149.33

R
R

150.05GU

150.03GU

149.98GU

151.55RR

15
2.

63
R

R

152.47GU

153.11RR

152.48
GU

152.47GU

149.51GU

149.51GU

15
3.

55
R

R

15
3.

73
R

R

153.68RR

G

G

146.81
TK

146.96
TK

147.08
VC

147.25
VC

147.38
TK

147.53
TK

147.60
TK

147.47
TK

147.53
TK

147.57
TK

147.62
TK

147.64
PC

147.62
PC

147.17
VC

146.78146.74146.78146.93

146.81 146.82

146.82146.85

146.85

146.95

146.83 146.79

146.90

146.88

146.90

146.90

146.87

146.95

146.90

146.89

146.86

146.81

146.84

146.86

146.86146.88

146.90

146.93146.92

146.88

146.90

147.00

147.06
147.03

147.01

146.95

146.97

147.49
147.59

147.54

147.51

147.37

147.40

147.44

147.21
147.22

147.13

147.09

147.05

147.02

146.88

146.85

146.95

146.96

147.01

147.62

147.66
147.64

147.67

147.46

147.68

147.68

147.62
147.65

147.61

147.56

147.46

147.64

147.59

147.42

147.52

147.40

147.38
147.30

14
7.

03

147.08

147.24

147.07

RL 147.57m AHD
BM NAIL IN PATH

S4 D0.1 H4

S4 D0.1 H4

S3 D0.2 H4

146.81

146.75

146.72

146.69

146.97

147.13

147.11

147.12

147.17

147.07

147.09 147.03

147.15

147.24
FL

146.90
FL

147.43
FL

149.33
WIN T

149.33
WIN T

149.33
WIN T

147.89
W

IN
 B

148.12
W

IN
 T

148.12
W

IN
 T

152.11
WIN T

152.11
WIN T

150.80
WIN B

W
IN

 T

148.44

6

5

°

3

7

'

0

0

"

 

2

9

.

8

5

 

9
8

°
5

5
'
0

0
"

 
8

188°55'00"

 32.005 

2
7

9
°
0

9
'
0

0
"

 
1

6
.
9

8
5

 

3

0

2

°

5

1

'
5

0

"

 

4

.

4

6

5

 

3

2

6

°

3

4

'

4

0

"

 

1

1

.

0

3

5

 

3

3

0

°

1

1

'

3

5

"

 

7

.

1

4

 

739.8 m² By TITLE
744.2 m² By CALC

FOREST    
    

    
   W

AY

N
A

R
E

E
   

   
   

  R
O

A
D

B
DP377587

12
DP23317

A
DP377587

N
o 25

SIN
G

LE STO
R

EY

CLA
D

 R
ESID

EN
CE

M
ETA

L R
O

O
F

No 23
SINGLE STOREY

REND RESIDENCE
TILE ROOF

No 2
1 & 2 STOREY

REND RESIDENCE
TILE ROOF

R
E

N
D

  W
A

L
L

CONC
DRIVEWAY

V
E

H
IC

U
L

A
R

C
R

O
SI

SN
G

C
O

N
C

  P
A

T
H

C
O

N
C

  P
A

T
H

L
IN

T
E

L

C
O

N
C

  U
PR

IG
H

T
  K

E
R

B

PR
A

M
C

R
O

SS
IN

G

CONC  P
ATH

CONC  U
PRIG

HT  K
ERB

C
O

M
M

S 
B

O
X

E
S

T
IM

B
E

R
  F

E
N

C
E

G
A

R
D

E
N

  B
E

D
G

A
R

D
E

N
  B

E
D

TI
M

B
E

R
FE

N
C

E

U
N

K
N

O
W

N
PI

T
S

L
A

R
G

E
SI

G
N

G
A

R
D

E
N

  B
E

D

G
R

O
U

N
D

  F
L

O
O

R

F
IR

ST
  F

L
O

O
R

REND  WALL

VEHIC
ULAR

CROSIS
NG

CONC  P
ATH

CONC  U
PRIG

HT  K
ERB

PO
R

C
H

TIM
BER  F

ENCE

METAL  F
ENCE

CONC   AREA

G
A

R
D

EN
  BED

TIM
BER

    FEN
CE

LA
R

G
E  BLO

CK
  W

A
LL

GARDEN  B
ED

CO
N

C   A
R

EA

U
N

D
ER

 A
W

N
IN

G

REND

WALL

CONC
AREA

SIN
G

L
E

 ST
O

R
E

Y

C
L

A
D

 G
A

R
A

G
E

M
E

T
A

L
 R

O
O

F

LARGE  BLOCK  WALL

T
IM

B
E

R
 F

E
N

C
E

A
R

E
A

 N
O

T
 SU

R
V

E
Y

E
D

ENCLOSED
AWNING

148.49
T

W

148.84
TW

145.64
IL
147.20
PIT

147.37
LIN VC

147.43
LIN

F
IR

ST
F

L
O

O
R

G
R

O
U

N
D

F
L

O
O

R

147.89
W

IN
 B

W
IN

 T

148.44

WALL - B
DY

1.47

WALL - B
DY

0.49

W
A

LL
 - 

B
D

Y
0.

4

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE BOUNDARIES SHOWN
HEREON ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AT THE TIME
OF SURVEY AND ARE SURVEYED BOUNDARIES.

............................................................................................

SIGNED: TIMOTHY J. SIGLEY
REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR: SU009054
SURVEYING & SPATIAL INFORMATION ACT 2002

www.1100.com.au

RADON
ASSOCIATES

ABN: 48 646 664 324
E: info@radonassociates.com.au

M: 0406 768 242

PTY LTD25031
DETAIL & CONTOUR SURVEY

LOT B IN DP377587
No. 23 FOREST WAY FRENCHS

FOREST 2086
LGA: NORTHERN BEACHES

PROJECT No:
FIELD: RH      DRAFT: RH

APPROVED: TJS

SURVEY DATE:  12.02.25

DATUM: AHD

REVISION DATE COMMENT

SHEET  1  of  1

CLIENT: JASBIR S. & KAMALJIT K. DAYAL
00 21.02.2025 ORIGINALBB BOTTOM OF BANK

BOL BOLLARD
BM BENCHMARK
BK BACK OF KERB
DG DUTCH GABLE
EAV EAVE
EB EDGE OF BITUMEN

FL FLOOR LEVEL
GU TOP OF GUTTER
IL INVERT LEVEL
KO KERB OUTLET
PC PRAM CROSSING
PI PIPE INVERT
PO PIPE OBVERT

RR ROOF RIDGE
TB TOP OF BANK
TK TOP OF KERB
TW TOP OF WALL
VC VEHICULAR CROSSING
WIN T TOP OF WINDOW
WIN B BOTTOM OF WINDOW

ABBREVIATIONS: Notes:  Boundaries must be defined prior to any construction. Appropriate authorities must be contacted prior to
construction approximate area shown only. Bearings relate to north point in red. Accuracy of features on this plan
must be verified by "Radon Associates" prior to use for any purpose other than survey purpose. Features include but
not limited to trees, pits, buildings, services and other improvements. only visible services have been located.
Contours and spot heights indicate general topography only. Tree spreads & trunk diameters shown are diagrammatic
only and tree heights are estimated. Only visible improvements/services will be shown. Survey correct to date shown
as "survey date". Information contained in this plan belongs to "Radon Associates" and may not be distributed in any
way or form without prior permission from "Radon Associates". this survey is supervised by registered surveyor
Timothy J. Sigley  SU009054. This note is an integral part of this plan including subsequent sheets.

SIP

SYMBOLS:- 

V

KERB OUTLET

SEWER

TEL. COMMS PIT

POWER POLE

LIGHT POLE

MANHOLE

WATER METER

WATER HYDRANT

SEWER LAMP HOLE

VENT

GARBAGE BIN

SIGN

STOP VALVE

GAS MAIN

GAS PIT

SEWER VENT

ELECTRIC BOX

TRAFFIC LIGHT

TRAFFIC PIT

ELECTRIC PILLAR

SEWER MAIN-
G

TENANCE SHAFT

INSPECTION PIT

A1 COPYRIGHT c 2024
RADON ASSOCIATES

SLH

ORIGIN OF LEVELS:

PM6975 RL 147.316m

CONTOURS: 0.25

SCALE: 1:100 @ A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
146.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
146.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
147.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2m

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
4m

AutoCAD SHX Text
6m

AutoCAD SHX Text
8m

AutoCAD SHX Text
10m


	Sheets and Views
	A1


